)»» MICHAELS MTV2-20P PROCARE Covermber 2001

20203 21041 20304
o A 25018
20032)4é4 . @ @ 25017
. — @ 20005 |_ - — — — — —
20031 - oo . es00s | |
,20127
21040 -~
@ T .20018 | |
20073 > @ "22313
20081 - ~25008 | |
20073 > @
20031 »a@D |
» 22307 |
22373 Lo _|
20093 -
04175 <=9 20095 I
21848 | @ 20067 | @ 20067
20068
= e
25007 | \ - 20515 | | 20281 |
° —21433
20265 -CdD | “DRY _ | | _ |

20451 > |

o ]
21433 .
20450 S
‘90121 26104/105 A |
26246
|

I
Y —
l > 26249 |

| 20 O F-D — 25101 |
20292 4 20060

|

| 20642 20148 i\ - l

al ! 1D« 04112
| UL |
L ) T C% 02965 % - |
- 26245 *

%‘ 2226 01202 - 20027

| 01194 |



»»» MIGHAELS MTV2-20P Procare

ltem Description Qty Item Description Qty
Req Req

01194 1/4-20 Nut 3 20515 Large Dry Filter 1
01202 1/4 Lockwasher 3 20642 Cover Clamp 2
02965 Caster Socket 2 20709 8-32 X 5/16 Screw 5
03063 Nylon Washer 2 20995 Large Dry Filter Assembly 1
04112 Axle End Caps 2 20996 Large Wet Filter Assembly 1
04175 Terminal, Female Quick Connect 2 21040 Vacuum Switch Guard 1
20005 Screen 1 21041 Nut Bending Guard 1
20018 8-32X1/2 Screw 5 21082 Cord Grip 1
20027 3" Caster 1 21433 8-32 Nyloc Nut 9
20030 Neoprene Washer 4 21848 Vac Motor By-pass 1
20031 Lockwasher 11 22307 Gasket Med By-pass 1
20060 Tension Washer 2 22313 #10 X 3/8 PHS Hi-Lo 2
20065 8-32X1/2 Brass Screw 2 22373 Gasket-Shroud 1
20067 Filter Support Ring 2 25005 Motor Cover, Maroon 1
20068 Lower Motor Gasket 1 25007 Vac Lid 1
20073 8-32 Nut Brass 4 25008 Shroud, Maroon 1
20093 Shroud Filter 1 25017 Switch - Quick Connect 1
20127 8-32 X 1" Screw 2 25018 Cable Set - 50 ft. 1
20148 1/2" Rivet 4 26101 Inlet Air Deflector 1
20203 8-32 Nut 2 26104/105 Inlet Swivel Coupling 1
20265 Gasket Wet Shuf Off 1 26132 Jogger Ring 1
20281 Wet Filter 1 26226 Drain Plug Assembly 1
20292 Brass Washer 2 26245 1/4 X 3/4 Long Carriage Bolt 1
20304 Handle 1 26246 90P Tank Assembly 1
20450 Float Casting 1 26249 Dolly - 90P Tank 1
20451 Float Shut Off 1 26265 10" Wheel Rear Grey 2
20484 Cord Grip 2 29006 10 ft. X 1-1/2" Hose Assembly 1
20489 Bushing 1 90121 Hose Cuff 1-1/2" 1
20490 Bending Guard 1

0. Box 72 - 105 Scott Ave

EIMICHAEL'S - o v

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280


kyle
New Stamp


